
	

Group A Group B 
Zenon Belfond 

River Roots Fond St Jaques 
New D Knights Faith United 

Challengers Team Unite 
 

All games take place in the Soufriere Stadium 
All Group Games played at 7pm 

DATE 
 

TEAM VS TEAM 
Sat 4th March A Zenon VS River Roots 
Sun 5th March B Belfond  VS Team Unite 

Wed 8th March A Challengers  VS New D’ Knights 
Sat 11th March B Fond St. Jacques VS Faith United 
Sun 12th March A New D’ Knights VS River Roots 

Wed 15th March B Faith United  VS Team Unite 
Sat 18th March A Zenon VS Challengers  
Sun 19th March B Belfond  VS Fond St. Jacques 

Wed 22nd March A Challengers VS River Roots 
Sat 25th March B Fond St. Jacques VS Team Unite 
Sun 26th March A Zenon VS New D’ Knights 

Wed 29th March B Belfond  VS Faith United 
	
	

Semi-Finals 
Sat 1st April 4:00pm Group A Winner VS Group B Runner Up 

   
 

 
Sat 1st April 7:00pm Group B Winner VS Group A Runner Up 

     
     

Finals 
Sun 2nd April 7:00pm Winner Game 1 VS Winner Game 2 

	
In collaboration with Soufriere Youth & Sports Council 


